
Household Income Profile
Hampshire Village, IL Prepared by Esri
Hampshire Village, IL (1732525)
Geography: Place

2019-2024 2019-2024
Summary 2019 2024 Change Annual Rate

Population 7,190 7,685 495 1.34%
Households 2,536 2,709 173 1.33%
Median Age 38.3 38.7 0.4 0.21%
Average Household Size 2.83 2.83 0.00 0.00%

              2019               2024
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

2,536 100% 2,709 100%
<$15,000 105 4.1% 92 3.4%
$15,000-$24,999 101 4.0% 78 2.9%
$25,000-$34,999 177 7.0% 141 5.2%
$35,000-$49,999 177 7.0% 151 5.6%
$50,000-$74,999 418 16.5% 370 13.7%
$75,000-$99,999 283 11.2% 261 9.6%
$100,000-$149,999 505 19.9% 566 20.9%
$150,000-$199,999 624 24.6% 858 31.7%
$200,000+ 146 5.8% 192 7.1%

Median Household Income $100,444 $118,057
Average Household Income $110,371 $127,947
Per Capita Income $39,467 $45,708

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2019 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2017 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2024 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2022 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2019 and 2024.
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Household Income Profile
Hampshire Village, IL Prepared by Esri
Hampshire Village, IL (1732525)
Geography: Place

2019 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 45 403 503 512 483 389 203

<$15,000 5 28 11 7 11 18 24
$15,000-$24,999 2 13 15 15 21 24 11
$25,000-$34,999 6 36 21 25 24 23 42
$35,000-$49,999 7 41 20 26 25 22 37
$50,000-$74,999 10 73 64 50 78 91 53
$75,000-$99,999 4 48 49 59 78 36 9
$100,000-$149,999 4 74 143 105 84 77 18
$150,000-$199,999 7 73 144 194 121 79 7
$200,000+ 0 17 36 31 41 19 2

Median HH Income $54,361 $79,393 $118,947 $130,841 $101,808 $85,005 $43,693
Average HH Income $68,156 $96,414 $125,456 $128,475 $119,875 $102,807 $55,188

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 11.1% 6.9% 2.2% 1.4% 2.3% 4.6% 11.8%
$15,000-$24,999 4.4% 3.2% 3.0% 2.9% 4.3% 6.2% 5.4%
$25,000-$34,999 13.3% 8.9% 4.2% 4.9% 5.0% 5.9% 20.7%
$35,000-$49,999 15.6% 10.2% 4.0% 5.1% 5.2% 5.7% 18.2%
$50,000-$74,999 22.2% 18.1% 12.7% 9.8% 16.1% 23.4% 26.1%
$75,000-$99,999 8.9% 11.9% 9.7% 11.5% 16.1% 9.3% 4.4%
$100,000-$149,999 8.9% 18.4% 28.4% 20.5% 17.4% 19.8% 8.9%
$150,000-$199,999 15.6% 18.1% 28.6% 37.9% 25.1% 20.3% 3.4%
$200,000+ 0.0% 4.2% 7.2% 6.1% 8.5% 4.9% 1.0%

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2019 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2017 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2024 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2022 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2019 and 2024.
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Household Income Profile
Hampshire Village, IL Prepared by Esri
Hampshire Village, IL (1732525)
Geography: Place

2024 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 47 432 572 478 464 456 261

<$15,000 6 18 10 4 7 15 31
$15,000-$24,999 2 13 11 9 14 19 11
$25,000-$34,999 6 27 16 14 15 19 45
$35,000-$49,999 5 38 16 15 17 18 42
$50,000-$74,999 10 64 55 30 57 85 69
$75,000-$99,999 4 51 48 44 64 38 13
$100,000-$149,999 5 87 162 98 84 98 31
$150,000-$199,999 9 111 206 226 154 136 16
$200,000+ 0 23 48 38 52 28 3

Median HH Income $58,721 $101,872 $136,063 $152,231 $130,284 $112,784 $50,314
Average HH Income $78,305 $115,436 $142,858 $150,332 $142,431 $123,384 $65,653

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 12.8% 4.2% 1.7% 0.8% 1.5% 3.3% 11.9%
$15,000-$24,999 4.3% 3.0% 1.9% 1.9% 3.0% 4.2% 4.2%
$25,000-$34,999 12.8% 6.2% 2.8% 2.9% 3.2% 4.2% 17.2%
$35,000-$49,999 10.6% 8.8% 2.8% 3.1% 3.7% 3.9% 16.1%
$50,000-$74,999 21.3% 14.8% 9.6% 6.3% 12.3% 18.6% 26.4%
$75,000-$99,999 8.5% 11.8% 8.4% 9.2% 13.8% 8.3% 5.0%
$100,000-$149,999 10.6% 20.1% 28.3% 20.5% 18.1% 21.5% 11.9%
$150,000-$199,999 19.1% 25.7% 36.0% 47.3% 33.2% 29.8% 6.1%
$200,000+ 0.0% 5.3% 8.4% 7.9% 11.2% 6.1% 1.1%

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2019 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2017 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2024 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2022 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2019 and 2024.
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